ROUTES 181 - 181a

STANDARD CONDITIONS

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE FARES FOR CHILDREN
A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the following ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying aduit or child pas-
times:— senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS ?3(3)8 - _‘5288 paying passenger, is carried free.
M b Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS ; ;
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 — 24.00 years will be charged 5p at all times.
CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
charged 5p at all times. -

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route

during the permitted periods:—
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30-16.00
19.00-24.00
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS

& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-24.00
All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel
over any part of this route.

VICTORIA Station |
T ROCHESTER ROW 2
7 7 REGENCY STREET 3
12 7 7 VAUXHALL Station 4t
12 12 7| 7 THE WHEATSHEAF §
19 12 12| 7 7 TATE LIBRARY or THORNE ROAD §
19 19 12|12 7 7 STOCKWELL Station Tt
24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 CLAPHAM NORTH Station 8
24 24 19|19 12 12 7 7 CLAPHAM COMMON Station (or Old Town) 9
30 24 24|19 19 12|12 7 7 ELMS ROAD or CLAPHAM SOUTH Station 10

© Ol N o VI & W N -

1 30 24(24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 ALDERBROOK ROAD 1|
12 30 30({24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 BALHAM Station 12
13 30 30(30 24 24|19 19 12|12 7 7 TOOTING BEC Station 13
14 30 3030 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 TOOTING BROADWAY Station 14t
15 30 30|30 30 30|24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 TOOTING The Mitre or Amen Corner 15t
16 30 30/30 30 30(30 24 24|19 19 12|12 7 7 SOUTHCROFT ROAD Mitcham Lane 16
17 30 3030 30 30(30 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 THRALE ROAD 17
18 30 30(30 30 30(30 30 30|24 24 19(19 12 12| 7 7 STREATHAM St. Leonards Church 18t
19 30 3030 30 30(30 30 30|30 24 24|19 19 12|12 7 7 STREATHAM L.T. Garage 19
ROUTE 181A
19 30 30 30(30 24 24|19 19 12|12 7 7| KINGSCOURT ROAD or STREATHAM HILL Station 19
20 30 30 30|30 30 24|24 19 19]12 12 7| 7 STREATHAM Telford Avenue 20
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